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Príruby, ASME B16.47, série A, 
150 lbs

150 lbs DN H O C Y X B R Počet dier J K A
Váha (kg/ks)

WNRF BLRF

12" 300 323,8 482,6 31,8 114,3 365,3

Šp
ec

ifi
ko

va
né

 z
ák

az
ní

ko
m

381,0 12 25,4 431,8 9,7 37 43
14" 350 355,6 533,4 35,1 127,0 400,1 412,8 12 28,4 476,3 9,7 48 58
16" 400 406,4 596,9 36,6 127,0 457,2 469,9 16 28,4 539,8 9,7 61 76
18" 450 457,2 635,0 39,6 139,7 505,0 533,4 16 31,8 577,9 9,7 68 94
20" 500 508,0 698,5 41,9 144,5 558,8 584,2 20 31,8 635,0 9,7 85 122
22" 550 558,8 749,3 46,0 149,4 609,6 641,4 20 35,1 692,2 9,7 99 154
24" 600 609,6 812,8 47,8 152,4 663,4 692,2 20 35,1 749,3 9,7 115 185
26" 650 660,4 870,0 68,3 120,7 676,1 749,3 24 35,1 806,5 9,7 147 306
28" 700 711,2 827,1 71,4 125,5 726,9 800,1 28 35,1 863,6 11,2 163 363
30" 762,0 984,3 74,7 136,7 781,1 857,3 28 35,1 914,4 11,2 190 430
32" 800 812,8 1060,5 80,8 144,5 831,9 914,4 28 41,1 977,9 11,2 238 537
34" 863,6 1111,3 82,6 149,4 882,7 965,2 32 41,1 1028,7 12,7 255 600
36" 900 914,4 1168,4 90,4 157,2 933,5 1022,4 32 41,1 1085,9 12,7 302 730
38" 965,2 1238,3 87,4 157,2 990,6 1073,2 32 41,1 1149,4 12,7 342 792
40" 1000 1016,0 1289,1 90,4 163,6 1041,4 1124,0 36 41,1 1200,2 12,7 366 893
42" 1100 1066,8 1346,2 96,8 171,5 1092,2 1193,8 36 41,1 1257,3 12,7 419 1044
44" 1117,6 1403,4 101,6 177,8 1143,0 1244,6 40 41,1 1314,5 12,7 459 1190
46" 1168,4 1454,2 103,1 185,7 1196,8 1295,4 40 41,1 1365,3 12,7 500 1299
48" 1200 1219,2 1511,3 108,0 191,3 1247,6 1358,9 44 41,1 1422,4 12,7 552 1470
50" 1270,0 1568,5 111,3 203,2 1301,8 1409,7 44 47,8 1479,6 12,7 592 1615
52" 1300 1320,8 1625,6 115,8 209,6 1352,6 1460,5 44 47,8 1536,7 12,7 660 1817
54" 1400 1371,6 1682,8 120,7 215,9 1403,4 1511,3 44 47,8 1593,9 12,7 726 2031
56" 1422,4 1746,3 124,0 228,6 1457,5 1574,8 48 47,8 1651,0 12,7 805 2244
58" 1473,2 1803,4 128,5 235,0 1508,3 1625,6 48 47,8 1708,2 12,7 884 2491
60" 1500 1524,0 1854,2 131,8 239,8 1559,1 1676,4 52 47,8 1759,0 12,7 930 2697
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300 lbs DN H O C/WNRF C/BLRF Y X B R Počet dier J K A
Váha (kg/ks)

WNRF BLRF

12" 300 323,8 520,7 50,8 50,8 130,0 374,7

Šp
ec

ifi
ko

va
né

 z
ák

az
ní

ko
m

381,0 16 31,8 450,9 9,7 62 79
14" 350 355,6 584,2 53,8 53,8 142,7 425,5 412,8 20 31,8 514,4 9,7 86 105
16" 400 406,4 647,7 57,2 57,2 146,1 482,6 469,9 20 35,1 571,5 9,7 106 137
18" 450 457,2 711,2 60,5 60,5 158,8 533,4 533,4 24 35,1 628,7 9,7 131 175
20" 500 508,0 774,7 63,5 63,5 162,1 587,2 584,2 24 35,1 685,8 9,7 158 221
22" 550 558,8 838,2 66,5 66,5 165,1 641,4 641,4 24 41,1 743,0 9,7 194 280
24" 600 609,6 914,4 69,9 69,9 168,1 701,5 692,2 24 41,1 812,8 9,7 230 339
26" 650 660,4 971,6 79,2 84,1 184,2 720,9 749,3 28 44,5 876,3 9,7 275 460
28" 700 711,2 1035,1 85,9 90,4 196,9 774,7 800,1 28 44,5 939,8 11,2 340 566
30" 762,0 1092,2 91,9 95,3 209,6 827,0 857,3 28 47,8 997,0 11,2 389 663
32" 800 812,8 1149,4 98,6 100,1 222,3 881,1 914,4 28 50,8 1054,1 11,2 438 770
34" 863,6 1206,5 101,6 104,6 231,6 936,8 965,2 28 50,8 1104,9 12,7 498 894
36" 900 914,4 1270,0 104,6 111,3 241,3 990,6 1022,4 32 53,8 1168,4 12,7 563 1040
38" 965,2 1168,4 108,0 108,0 180,8 993,6 1028,7 32 41,1 1092,2 12,7 307 872
40" 1000 1016,0 1238,3 114,3 114,3 193,5 1047,8 1085,9 32 44,5 1155,7 12,7 372 1035
42" 1100 1066,8 1289,1 119,1 119,1 200,2 1098,6 1136,7 32 44,5 1206,5 12,7 409 1173
44" 1117,6 1352,6 124,0 124,0 206,2 1149,4 1193,8 32 47,8 1263,7 12,7 464 1340
46" 1168,4 1416,1 128,5 128,5 215,9 1203,5 1244,6 28 50,8 1320,8 12,7 544 1600
48" 1200 1219,2 1466,9 133,4 133,4 222,9 1254,3 1301,8 32 50,8 1371,6 12,7 567 1700
50" 1270,0 1530,4 139,7 139,7 231,6 1305,1 1358,9 32 53,8 1428,8 12,7 643 1936
52" 1300 1320,8 1581,2 144,5 144,5 238,3 1355,9 1409,7 32 53,8 1479,6 12,7 694 2143
54" 1400 1371,6 1657,4 152,4 152,4 252,5 1409,7 1466,9 28 60,5 1549,4 12,7 832 2486
56" 1422,4 1708,2 153,9 153,9 260,4 1463,5 1517,7 28 60,5 1600,2 12,7 882 2674
58" 1473,2 1759,0 158,8 158,8 266,7 1514,3 1574,8 32 60,5 1651,0 12,7 928 2913
60" 1500 1524,0 1809,8 163,6 163,6 273,1 1565,1 1625,6 32 60,5 1701,8 12,7 989 3184
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400 lbs DN H O C/WNRF C/BLRF Y X B R Počet dier J K A
Váha (kg/ks)

WNRF BLRF

12" 300 323,8 520,7 57,2 57,2 136,7 374,7

Šp
ec

ifi
ko

va
né

 z
ák

az
ní

ko
m

381,0 16 35,1 450,9 11,2 70 94
14" 350 355,6 584,2 60,5 60,5 149,4 425,5 412,8 20 35,1 514,4 11,2 96 124
16" 400 406,4 647,7 63,5 63,5 152,4 482,6 469,9 20 38,1 571,5 11,2 118 162
18" 450 457,2 711,2 66,5 66,5 165,1 533,4 533,4 24 38,1 628,7 11,2 145 205
20" 500 508,0 774,7 69,9 69,9 168,1 587,2 584,2 24 41,1 685,8 11,2 173 254
22" 550 558,8 838,2 73,2 73,2 171,5 641,4 641,4 24 44,5 743,0 11,2 211 320
24" 600 609,6 914,4 76,2 76,2 174,8 701,5 692,2 24 47,8 812,8 11,2 249 386
26" 650 660,4 971,6 88,9 98,6 193,5 726,9 749,3 28 47,8 876,3 11,2 304 534
28" 700 711,2 1035,1 95,3 104,6 206,2 782,6 800,1 28 50,8 939,8 12,7 362 645
30" 762,0 1092,2 101,6 111,3 218,9 836,7 857,3 28 53,8 997,0 12,7 415 760
32" 800 812,8 1149,4 108,0 115,8 231,6 889,0 914,4 28 53,8 1054,1 12,7 478 885
34" 863,6 1206,5 111,3 122,2 241,3 944,6 965,2 28 53,8 1104,9 14,2 538 1035
36" 900 914,4 1270,0 114,3 128,5 251,0 1000,3 1022,4 32 53,8 1168,4 14,2 604 1205
38" 965,2 1206,5 124,0 124,0 206,2 1003,3 1035,1 32 47,8 1117,6 14,2 406 1055
40" 1000 1016,0 1270,0 130,0 130,0 215,9 1054,1 1092,2 32 50,8 1174,8 14,2 473 1229
42" 1100 1066,8 1320,8 133,4 133,4 223,8 1107,9 1143,0 32 50,8 1225,6 14,2 513 1366
44" 1117,6 1384,3 139,7 139,7 233,4 1158,7 1200,2 32 53,8 1282,7 14,2 586 1569
46" 1168,4 1441,5 146,1 146,1 244,3 1212,9 1257,3 36 53,8 1339,9 14,2 648 1776
48" 1200 1219,2 1511,3 152,4 152,4 256,0 1267,0 1308,1 28 60,5 1403,4 14,2 768 2043
50" 1270,0 1568,5 157,2 158,8 268,2 1320,8 1361,9 32 60,5 1460,5 14,2 832 2294
52" 1300 1320,8 1619,3 162,1 163,6 276,4 1371,6 1412,7 32 60,5 1511,3 14,2 897 2500
54" 1400 1371,6 1701,8 169,9 171,5 289,1 1425,4 1470,2 28 66,5 1581,2 14,2 1086 2900
56" 1422,4 1752,6 174,8 176,3 298,5 1479,6 1527,0 32 66,5 1632,0 14,2 1139 3174
58" 1473,2 1803,4 177,8 180,8 306,6 1530,4 1577,8 32 66,5 1682,8 14,2 1208 3462
60" 1500 1524,0 1886,0 185,7 189,0 319,0 1584,5 1635,3 32 73,2 1752,6 14,2 1408 3940
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600 lbs DN H O C/WNRF C/BLRF Y X B R Počet dier J K A
Váha (kg/ks)

WNRF BLRF

12" 300 323,8 558,8 66,5 66,5 155,4 400,1

Šp
ec

ifi
ko

va
né

 z
ák

az
ní

ko
m

381,0 20 35,1 489,0 11,2 103 124
14" 350 355,6 603,3 69,9 69,9 165,1 431,8 412,8 20 38,1 527,1 11,2 122 151
16" 400 406,4 685,8 76,2 76,2 177,8 495,3 469,9 20 41,1 603,3 11,2 170 214
18" 450 457,2 743,0 82,6 82,6 184,2 546,1 533,4 20 44,5 654,1 11,2 204 272
20" 500 508,0 812,8 88,9 88,9 190,5 609,6 584,2 24 44,5 723,9 11,2 254 349
22" 550 558,8 870,0 95,3 95,3 196,9 666,8 641,4 24 47,8 777,7 11,2 306 440
24" 600 609,6 939,8 101,6 101,6 203,2 717,6 692,2 24 50,8 838,2 11,2 358 533
26" 650 660,4 1016,0 108,0 125,5 222,3 747,8 749,3 28 50,8 914,4 12,7 427 740
28" 700 711,2 1073,2 111,3 131,8 235,0 803,1 800,1 28 53,8 965,2 12,7 479 869
30" 762,0 1130,3 114,3 139,7 247,7 862,1 857,3 28 53,8 1022,4 12,7 545 1030
32" 800 812,8 1193,8 117,3 147,6 260,4 917,4 914,4 28 60,5 1079,5 12,7 610 1204
34" 863,6 1244,6 120,7 153,9 269,7 973,1 965,2 28 60,5 1130,3 14,2 666 1371
36" 900 914,4 1314,5 124,0 162,1 282,4 1031,7 1022,4 28 66,5 1193,8 14,2 755 1600
38" 965,2 1270,0 152,4 155,4 254,0 1022,4 1054,1 28 60,5 1162,1 14,2 640 1447
40" 1000 1016,0 1320,8 158,8 162,1 263,7 1073,2 1111,3 32 60,5 1212,9 14,2 683 1620
42" 1100 1066,8 1403,4 168,1 171,5 279,4 1127,3 1168,4 28 66,5 1282,7 14,2 754 1948
44" 1117,6 1454,2 173,0 177,8 289,1 1181,1 1225,6 32 66,5 1333,5 14,2 903 2100
46" 1168,4 1511,3 179,3 185,7 300,0 1234,9 1276,4 32 66,5 1390,7 14,2 1054 2450
48" 1200 1219,2 1593,9 189,0 195,3 314,7 1289,1 1333,5 32 73,2 1460,5 14,2 1200 2850
50" 1270,0 1670,1 196,9 203,2 328,7 1343,2 1384,3 28 79,2 1524,0 14,2 1363 3233
52" 1300 1320,8 1720,9 203,2 209,6 336,6 1394,0 1435,1 32 79,2 1574,8 14,2 1466 3570
54" 1400 1371,6 1778,0 209,6 217,4 349,3 1447,8 1492,3 32 79,2 1632,0 14,2 1605 3968
56" 1422,4 1854,2 217,4 225,6 362,0 1501,6 1543,1 32 85,9 1695,5 15,7 1709 4450
58" 1473,2 1905,0 222,3 231,6 369,8 1552,4 1600,2 32 85,9 1746,3 15,7 1916 4850
60" 1500 1524,0 1993,9 233,4 242,8 388,9 1609,9 1657,4 28 91,9 1822,5 17,5 2300 5588
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Príruby, ASME B16.47, série A, 
900 lbs

900 lbs DN H O C/WNRF C/BLRF Y X B R Počet dier J K A
Váha (kg/ks)

WNRF BLRF

12" 300 323,8 609,6 79,2 79,2 200,2 419,1

Šp
ec

ifi
ko

va
né

 z
ák

az
ní

ko
m

381,0 20 38,1 533,4 11,2 157 173
14" 350 355,6 641,4 85,9 85,9 212,9 450,9 412,8 20 41,1 558,8 11,2 180 206
16" 400 406,4 704,9 88,9 88,9 215,9 508,0 469,9 20 44,5 616,0 11,2 217 259
18" 450 457,2 787,4 101,6 101,6 228,6 565,2 533,4 20 50,8 685,8 11,2 292 367
20" 500 508,0 857,3 108,0 108,0 247,7 622,3 584,2 20 53,8 749,3 11,2 362 463
24" 600 609,6 1041,4 139,7 139,7 292,1 749,3 692,2 20 66,5 901,7 11,2 665 876
26" 650 660,4 1085,9 139,7 160,3 285,8 774,7 749,3 20 73,2 952,5 11,2 692 1060
28" 700 711,2 1168,4 142,7 171,5 298,5 831,9 800,1 20 79,2 1022,4 12,7 822 1306
30" 762,0 1231,9 149,4 182,4 311,2 889,0 857,3 20 79,2 1085,9 12,7 962 1565
32" 800 812,8 1314,5 158,8 193,5 330,2 946,2 914,4 20 85,9 1155,7 12,7 1155 1885
34" 863,6 1397,0 165,1 204,7 349,3 1006,3 965,2 20 91,9 1225,6 14,2 1348 2250
36" 900 914,4 1460,5 171,5 214,4 362,0 1063,8 1022,4 20 91,9 1289,1 14,2 1541 2595
38" 965,2 1460,5 190,5 215,9 352,6 1073,2 1098,6 20 91,9 1289,1 19,1 1537 2610
40" 1000 1016,0 1511,3 196,9 223,8 363,5 1127,3 1162,1 24 91,9 1339,9 20,6 1643 2870
42" 1100 1066,8 1562,1 206,2 231,6 371,3 1176,3 1212,9 24 91,9 1390,7 20,6 1798 3198
44" 1117,6 1648,0 214,4 242,8 390,7 1234,9 1270,0 24 98,6 1463,5 22,4 1952 3720
46" 1168,4 1733,6 225,6 255,5 411,0 1292,4 1333,5 24 104,6 1536,7 22,4 2107 4579
48" 1200 1219,2 1784,4 233,4 263,7 417,5 1343,2 1384,3 24 104,6 1587,5 23,9 2260 4730
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